Sotelk_80m 80m 3,5 MHz 2022-05-21

Startovni listina

D12

Start St.C.
55:00 76
60:00 45
65:00 153
70:00 14
75:00 12
80:00 54
85:00 5
90:00 116
D14

Start St.c.
60:00 i5
65:00 67
70:00 109
75:00 16
80:00 106
85:00 57
90:00 10
95:00 53
Di6

Start St.&.
0:00 50
5:00 13
10:00 52
15:00 95
20:00 60
25:00 135

30:00 68

Jméno

Dorota Baxova
Semilska Lucie
Vorackova Anezka
Peskova Simona
Narikova Zuzana
FrySova Zuzana
Skrbkova AlZbéta
Fucikova Ema

Jméno

Endrstova Magdaléna
Doubravova Hana
Novotna Karolina
Bush Amélia
Polubentseva Iryna
Riedlova Karolina
Sobotova Veronika
FrySova Zaneta

Jméno

Némeckova Eliska
Hendrichova Aneta
FrySova Andrea
Rohlikova Eliska
Novotna Kristyna
Palisenska Katefina
Doubravova Barbora

Index Volacka
ELB1251

BKA1051

GNM1251

ASP1051

AFK1055

DCH1151

AFK1051

GAP

Index Volacka

ASP0854
DCHO857
FTUO0853
ASP0853
FTUO854
DCHO856
AFK0851
DCHO0959

Index Volacka
DCHO0765
AFKO0753
DCHO760
FPAO753
DCHO655
GBM0768
DCH0657

Tym

ELB

BKA

GNM
ASP
AFK
DCH
AFK
GAP

Tym

ASP
DCH
FTU
ASP
FTU
DCH
AFK
DCH

Tym

DCH
AFK
DCH
FPA
DCH
GBM
DCH

ID Cipu

246821
2419922
52142
2148175
2144037
2039224
2144055
49674

ID Cipu

2115717
2039218
2095526
2148158
2771950
2103768
2125361
2141932

ID Cipu

2144034
2125363
2141931
2050491
2141928
2126261
2141925

AROB - AROB




Sotek_80m 80m 3,5 MHz 2022-05-21

Startovni listina

D19

Start St.c.
15:00 144
20:00 56
25:00 134
30:00 9
35:00 145
40:00 159
45:00 146
50:00 94
55:00 87
60:00 172
65:00 88
70:00 166
75:00 41
D20

Start St.¢.
45:00 83
50:00 17
55:00 163
60:00 18
65:00 7
70:00 93
75:00 113
80:00 115
85:00 59
90:00 19
95:00 48

Jméno

Cividova Jana
Charova Anna
Polsenska Lucie
Sobotova Alzbéta
Stankova Véra
Lechanova Mia
Tollarova Markéta
Klecova Johana
Jiraskova Barbora
Trepacova Gabriela
Strofova Mariana
Cuninkova Katarina
Maresova Lenka

Jméno

Cadové Lenka
Cernikova Markéta
Simetkova Barbora
Sobotkova Anna
Sistkova Iveta
Hronova Klara
Omova Michaela
Fucikova Hana
Darkova Dominika
Zachova Lucie

Trpakova Daniela

Index
GBM0481
DCHO0558
GBM0364
AFK0552
GBM0460
SMT0005
GBM0479
FPA0452
FCS0351
SVK
FCS0352
SMT0011
BKAQ551

Index

FCL9351
ASP9251
SMT0003
ASP0055
AFK8653
FPA9953
FTU8153
GAP
DCHO258
ASP9352
DCHO165

Volacka

Volacka

Tym

GBM
DCH
GBM
AFK
GBM
SMT
GBM
FPA
FCS
SVK
FCS
SMT
BKA

Tym

FCL
ASP
SMT
ASP
AFK
FPA
FTU
GAP
DCH
ASP
DCH

ID cipu

2126268
2121894
2060224
2125365
2126262
2039785
2126264
7000709
2092424
8071311
247310

2111771
2088157

ID Cipu

2061796
53715
2116199
2080975
515102
2067263
7205003
1775519
2103785
53704
2092353




Sotek_80m 80m 3,5 MHz

Startovni listina

D35

Start St.¢.
55:00 11
60:00 20
65:00 62
70:00 90
75:00 79
80:00 91
85:00 151
D45

Start St.c.
0:00 44
5:00 111
10:00 158
15:00 22
20:00 81
25:00 21
30:00 143
35:00 89
40:00 119
45:00 2
50:00 137
55:00 51

2022-05-21

Jméno Index

Sobotova Jana AFK8256
Simlova Hedvika ASP7855
Adédmkova Blanka DCH7852
Laskova Martina FPA7454
Freibergova Hana ETE8151
Horejsi Jana FPA7956
Vorackova Lenka GNM8551
Jméno Index

Semilska Radka BKA7451
Novotna Hedvika FTU7452
Kralova Miriam HRC6951
Pajskrova Tereza ASP7753
Janouskova Blanka ETE7352
Zuskova Ilona ASP7352
Tomaskové Barbora GBM7659
Siméaekova Jitka FPA6952
Spacilova Petra GBM7455
Skrbkova Markéta AFK7754
HaZmukova Pavla GBM7656
FrySova Tereza DCH7654

Volacka

Volacka

Tym

AFK
ASP
DCH
FPA
ETE
FPA
GNM

BKA
FTU
HRC
ASP
ETE
ASP
GBM
FPA
GBM
AFK
GBM
DCH

ID &ipu

2222850
2127607
2103776
2011797
448994

2067224
9201331

ID Eipu

2088177
416139
8625
2039091
436976
2134310
2122346
2067267
2060226
246876
2126266
4451

AROB - AROB




Sotek_80m 80m 3,5 MHz 2022-05-21

Startovni listina

D55

Start St.¢
55:00 132
60:00 165
65:00 82
70:00 24
75:00 78
80:00 25
85:00 141
90:00 23
D65

Start St.c.
35:00 26
40:00 64
45:00 107
50:00 27

Jméno

Latalova Alexandra
Simeckova Anna
Cadové Renata
Kolskd Monika
Machova Iveta
Skiivanova Dagmar
FekiaCova Maria
Soukupova Leona

Jméno
Vorackova Eliska
Patkova Alena
Omova Jana
Polakova Ludmila

Index
GBM5851
SMT0002
FCL6651
ASP6354
ETE6551
ASP6451
GBM5853
ASP6552

Index

ASP5151
DCH4952
FTU5151
ASP5652

Volacka

Volacka

Tym

GBM
SMT
FCL
ASP
ETE
ASP
GBM
ASP

Tym

ASP
DCH
FTU
ASP

ID Sipu
4784
2092399
2061798
2081360
8183126
8093
23793
53712

ID €ipu
53718
247311
2025351
247330

AROB - AROB




Sotek_80m 80m 3,5 MHz 2022-05-21

tartovni listina

Mi2

Start St.¢.
0:00 138
5:00 61
10:00 42
15:00 150
Mi4

Start St.c.
0:00 142
5:00 161
10:00 148
15:00 102
20:00 30
25:00 123
30:00 162
35:00 29
40:00 160
45:00 31
50:00 55
55:00 104
60:00 74
65:00 28
70:00 66

75:00 103

Jméno

HaZzmuk Zbysek
Novotny Krystof
Sljadnév Tlja

Spadek Richard

Jméno

Toméasek Gabriel
Lechan Maxo
Tollar Michal
Hofejséi David
Hamouz Martin
Novak Adam
Nosal” Martin
Pajskr Stépén
Belan Radek
Exner Tomas
Durica Mat&j
Polacek Jakub
Jiroutek Jakub
Hamouz Ondfej
Navratil Adam
Vlasak Sebastidn

Index

GBM1201
DCH1005
BKA1101
GBM1303

Index
GBM0806
SMTO0008
GBMO0814
FPA0O801
ASP0906
GBM0908
SMT0009
ASP0802
SMTO0007
ASP0807
DCH0912
FPA0S04
ELB0601
ASP1004
DCH0803
FPAQ903

Volacka

Volacka

Tym  ID &ipu

GBM 2134369
DCH 2181337

BKA 2029123
GBM 4015
Tym ID &ipu
GBM 4452
SMT 411486
GBM 247334

FPA 2011845
ASP 2023568
GBM 8154985

SMT 416902
ASP 2148143
SMT 411483
ASP 2224156
DCH 2260153

FPA 2067238
ELB 2260162
ASP 2148208
DCH 232365
FPA 5598

AROB - AROB




Sotek 80m 80m 3,5 MHz 2022-05-21

Startovni listina

M16

Start St.€
45:00 63
50:00 73
55:00 65
60:00 75
65:00 108
70:00 129
75:00 32
80:00 118
85:00 33
90:00 58
95:00 147
100:00 46
105:00 4
Mi9

Start St.cC.
0:00 127
5:00 40
10:00 128
15:00 110
20:00 125
25:00 100
30:00 3
35:00 149
40:00 101
45:00 133
50:00 167

Jméno
Bruckner Filip
Nidrle Lukas
Eder Jonas
Drozd Mikulas
Zajger David
Chmelik Robert
Polzer Adam
Hruby Vit
Endrst Jachym
Plevny Albert
Tollar Jan
Nikodém Ondrej
Skrbek Eduard

Jméno

Knebl Simon
Milanovsky Krystof
Chmelik Albert
Mertlik Jakub
Uncovsky Jakub
Klec Jakub

Skrbek Tomas
Folwarczny Martin
Pefina Jan
Ondrouch Martin
Budisky Matej

Index

DCHO714
ELBO701

DCHO712
ELBO706

FTUQ702
GBM0701
ASP0608
GBM0707
ASP0704
DCHO711
GBM0615
DCHO606
AFK0702

Index
GBM0517
BKA0401
GBM0408
FTU0301
GBM0418
FPA0401
AFK0503
GBMO0513
FPAQ0502
GBM0508
SVK

Volacka

Volacka

Tym

DCH
ELB

DCH
ELB

FTU
GBM
ASP
GBM
ASP
DCH
GBM
DCH
AFK

Tym

GBM
BKA
GBM
FTU
GBM
FPA
AFK
GBM
FPA
GBM
SVK

ID Cipu
8113515
2260165
8071
2145643
8013888
2115672
2148251
8082
2155329
8662372
247331
2141933
247341

ID Cipu

2085570
2088204
2085641
2108912
2181959
720936
53741
2060229
2050481
2126263
8068886

AROB - AROB




AROB - AROB
Sotelk_80m 80m 3,5 MHz 2022-05-21
Startovni listina

M20
Start St.c. JIméno Index Volacka Tym ID Cipu
20:00 168  Cuninka Jan SVK SVK 2060284
25:00 96 KogaF Jan FPA9105 FPA 2067258
30:00 77 David Tomas ELB0004 ELB 2118932
35:00 47 Svatek Daniel DCHO113 DCH 2090868
40:00 173 Léhar Adam FPA9106 FPA 2088721
45:00 114 Fudik Karel GAP GAP 720921
50:00 97 Hladik JiFi FPA9004 FPA 2141918
55:00 1 Skrbek Michal AFK7503 AFK 53737
60:00 154  Klim&ik St&pan HNJ9901 HN] 53792
65:00 130  Kinc Martin GBM9910 GBM 8667529
70:00 72 Baxa Jan ELB8402 ELB 8063
75:00 121 Zadek Matgj GBM9806 GBM 2032123
80:00 98 Siméacek Ondrej FPA9401 FPA 2067249
85:00 34 Safaf Matgj ASP0204 ASP 1424647
90:00 170  Racko Luka3 SVK SVK 7100499
95:00 99 Simaéek Martin FPA9701 FPA 7002111
100:00 169  Viskup Peter SVK SVK 8474753
105:00 35 Pe¢ Ondrej ASP9803 ASP 247303
M40

Start St.&.  Jméno Index Volacka Tym ID €ipu
0:00 6 Sistek Daniel AFK7502 AFK 1406141
5:00 71 Nidrle Tom&sg ELB7708 ELB 247317
10:00 155  Geryk Jii HNJ7401 HNJ 443071
15:00 112 Novotny Tomag FTU7401 FTU 416120
20:00 156 Sperlich Pavel HNJ7701 HNJ 53753
25:00 105  Gomzyk Andrej FTU8003 FTU 2420055
30:00 84 Bouchala Ji{ FCL6901 FCL 2061859
35:00 152 Vord&ek Michal GNM8001 GNM 9201330

40:00 80 KIiZ Michal ETE7501 ETE 8183091




AROB - AROB
Sotek_80m 80m 3,5 MHz 2022-05-21
Startovni listina

M50 |

Start St.¢. Jméno Index Volacka Tym ID &ipu
0:00 43 Semilsky Petr BKA7001 BKA 2088175
5:00 39 Milanovsky Zbysek BKA6501 BKA 2088180
10:00 126 Mokry Pavel GBM6801 GBM 7006801
15:00 171 Kral Jozef SVK SVK 8627
20:00 122 Sindelka Antonin GBM7205 GBM 8004051
25:00 120 Zatek Zbynék GBM7107 GBM 2032122
30:00 124 Uncovsky Marek GBM7109 GBM 247323
35:00 136 HaZmuk Ivo GBM7001 GBM 2060220
40:00 157 Zajic Karel HNJ7103 HINJ 53790
45:00 86 Jirasek Karel FCS6301 FCS 5584
50:00 139 Hrouda Petr GBM6903 GBM 53735
M60
Start St.c. Jméno Index Volacka Tym ID ¢ipu
0:00 131 Latal Miroslav GBM6001 GBM 53760
5:00 49 Vlach Miroslav DCH6101 DCH 2106737
10:00 117 Marecek Jifi GBM5901 GBM 2032120
15:00 70 Jelinek Stanislav ELB6202 ELB 2138165
20:00 140 FekiaC Jozef GBM5802 GBM 2045234
25:00 69 Baxa Jaromir ELB5501 ELB 8060
30:00 37 Hamouz Tomas ASP6201 ASP 53713
35:00 164  Simedek Jozef SMT0001 SMT 2092377
40:00 85 Jindfich Bor(vka FCS5601 FCS 9628
M70
Start St.¢. Jméno Index Volaéka Tym ID &ipu
0:00 38 Srita Pavel ASP3801 ASP 53782

5:00 8 Blomann Antonin AFK4901 AFK 2124763




